
 

 

 

 

 

巴生中总赴成都考察团 
KCCCI Trade and Investment Mission to Chengdu, China 

28/5 - 3/6 
 

暂定行程表 Tentative Itinerary 

日期/Date 时间/Time 项目/Arrangement  

28/May 

Tuesday 

 

 

 

 

 

0300pm 

0600pm 

1040pm 

1200am 

Recommended Flight: AIR ASIA 

Kuala Lumpur ✈ Chengdu (TFU) 

起程 D7326 ETD 18:00 – ETA 22:40  

返航 D7327 ETD 23:55 – ETA 04:25 

Gathering at KLIA 2  

Kuala Lumpur to Chengdu  

Arrive Chengdu  

Check in Hotel 

29/May  

Wednesday 

0700am 

0900am 

1200pm 

1400pm 

1800pm 

2000pm 

Breakfast 

City Tour  

Lunch 

City Tour 

Dinner 

Back to Hotel 

30/May 

Thursday 

0700am 

0930am 

 

1230pm 

0200pm 

 

0600pm 

0830pm 

Breakfast 

1. Courtesy Visit to Chengdu Elderly Care 

Service Center  1 

Lunch 

2. Courtesy Visit to Chengdu Elderly Care 

Service Center 2  

Dinner  

Back to Hotel  



 

 

 

 

31/May 

Friday  

 

0800am 

0900am 

 

0600pm 

Breakfast 

1. Visit Chengdu Elderly Service Expo (CIIE)  

2. Attend 金芙蓉论坛 

3. Interaction Dinner（金芙蓉论坛交流晚宴） 

1/June 

Saturday 

 

 

 

0800am 

0900am 

 

 

 

 

Breakfast 

1. Visit Chengdu Elderly Service Expo (CIIE)  

2. Attend 金芙蓉论坛 

3. Free for own arrangement with exhibitors 

and individual business meeting, market 

survey, follow up enquiries, visits to 

business associates  

2/June 

Sunday 

0700am 

0900am 

0930am 

 

 

0900pm 

Breakfast 

Hotel Check Out 

Go to Emei Mountain, Sichuan 

Lunch 

Dinner 

Check in Hotel 

3/June 

Monday 

0700am 

0900am 

0930am 

 

 

0800pm 

1155pm-0425am 

Breakfast 

Hotel Check Out 

Go to Leshan, Sichuan 

Lunch 

Dinner 

Arrive Chengdu International Airport 

Flight back to Kuala Lumpur 

 

行程只供参考,最后行程以当地安排为依据   

The Itinerary is subject to the final discretion of the local land operator 


