

巴生中总赴成都考察团

KCCCI Trade and Investment Mission to Chengdu, China 28/5 - 3/6

暂定行程表 Tentative Itinerary

日期/Date	时间/Time	项目/Arrangement
28/May		Recommended Flight: AIR ASIA
Tuesday		Kuala Lumpur → Chengdu (TFU)
		起程 D7326 ETD 18:00 – ETA 22:40
		返航 D7327 ETD 23:55 – ETA 04:25
	0300pm	Gathering at KLIA 2
	0600pm	Kuala Lumpur to Chengdu
	1040pm	Arrive Chengdu
	1200am	Check in Hotel
29/May	0700am	Breakfast
Wednesday	0900am	City Tour
	1200pm	Lunch
	1400pm	City Tour
	1800pm	Dinner
	2000pm	Back to Hotel
30/May	0700am	Breakfast
Thursday	0930am	1. Courtesy Visit to Chengdu Elderly Care
		Service Center 1
	1230pm	Lunch
	0200pm	2. Courtesy Visit to Chengdu Elderly Care
		Service Center 2
	0600pm	Dinner
	0830pm	Back to Hotel



KLANG CHINESE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

31/May	0800am	Breakfast
Friday	0900am	1. Visit Chengdu Elderly Service Expo (CIIE)
		2. Attend 金芙蓉论坛
	0600pm	3. Interaction Dinner (金芙蓉论坛交流晚宴)
1/June	0800am	Breakfast
Saturday	0900am	1. Visit Chengdu Elderly Service Expo (CIIE)
		2. Attend 金芙蓉论坛
		3. Free for own arrangement with exhibitors
		and individual business meeting, market
		survey, follow up enquiries, visits to
		business associates
2/June	0700am	Breakfast
-		
Sunday	0900am	Hotel Check Out
	0930am	Go to Emei Mountain, Sichuan
		Lunch
		Dinner
	0900pm	Check in Hotel
3/June	0700am	Breakfast
Monday	0900am	Hotel Check Out
	0930am	Go to Leshan, Sichuan
		Lunch
		Dinner
	0800pm	Arrive Chengdu International Airport
	1155pm-0425am	Flight back to Kuala Lumpur

行程只供参考,最后行程以当地安排为依据

The Itinerary is subject to the final discretion of the local land operator



